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
call vnytlme. William McDon­ 
ald. 1311 Avalon Blvd., Wil- 

jrilngtpri._TE Ji-1459. ______

OR sale by owner. Wllmlng- 
tor Industrial lot. Good Iocs-' 
tlon. side alley. 38000, cash 
orjerois. 834-2131, ___

XJE R-l corner lot. Wllmlng- 
ton Below market value. 

834-7807______
^/lLL COMB" to sec

.
Way. 
834-4

REAL iSIATIJWanteti JJ6$~CASH $ "' ~ 

For Your Equity ; 
TERMINAL Realty,,. 

TE 0-05 10

NCOME PROPERTY 
Busineii, Industrial 102

For Lease
Commercial Building

  Convenient 
Location

Downtown Tprranc* 
1619 Gramercy

former 
Torrance Herald Building

  Suitable For 
Business
Light Manufacturing
Warehousing

  Footage
Approx. 10,000 sq. H. 
Office & Plant

Reasonable Terms 

Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060,

I Real Estate 
OTS FOR SALE

_ 
10f

$8800 FULL PRICE  
llSOt) down   balance 6V4%.' 
Drive by 1102 W. Cructta TiC 
Wllmlngton. then call Splint.-? 
Realty. DA 9-8700 for further,,

GET OUR BID
BBBORE TOD SELL 
CALL FOR TOP ill 

READY REALTY ••• 
TE S-86&3_______

REAL ESTATE WANTED 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITT.

830-5960
JUTS* B. MAIN. TORRANCa' 
WD 8AVB nlckles * dlme» tor- 

you: It CASH/COPY you will 
do. Call 3354060 or 884-4681.

$ CASH - S CASH
For Real Estate Equities
No sales coat to teller*.

_____873-M08

  Rentals"
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120
WILMINGTON S belt. 830 Rose.

PI Children ok, 133.60 a week
Including utilities Wllm. 

HELP - -! you need?? Help"
Indeed! with Classified. Call
335-6060 or 834-4181.

1003 Lakme. Wllnitnirton. 
»10~Wk. Apt. for man Cln. S 
mi. dup. Free utlt. Nr 8.D. 
* Hbr. Fwy., Torr. DP «-3109

_ _________
Sft TO *78 MO. OR WEEKLY. 

~lngle* 4k 1 Bdrm. UU1. paid.

NO DOWN GI 
3 BEDROOM 
FIREPLACE 

FULL PR ICE $2 1,500
Thi* lovely home ha* hard­ 
wood floors, large dining area, 
picture window In living 
room, double detached gwrage. 
covered patio, fenced yard 
and many other feature*. Bet­ 
ter hurry for tWs one! Call,

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

383 W. CARSON

SALESMAN WANTED
Will train qualified person 
t> sell land * make exchange* 
Immediate flr. time available. 

FjRAN RIAL B8TATB.330.1900 
1M» CRBNBHAW. TORRANCI!

  AntomeHvf)
AUTO** 0*111$

rW $oU 190

NO DOWN GI 
Like New 3 Bdflms. 

$18,000 {
Almost new. Featurt* sliding 
class doors, detached garage, 
large lot. rock roof and many 
other fine feature*. Payment* 
3108.68 P ft I VACANT. 
Hurry!

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR-370-5791 

Open Til 9
4337 REDONDO BEACH BLVD 

LAWNDAL1

$14,900-714 KING AVE.
Out of town owner saya sell 
3 Bdrm. on R-3 lot  Zoned for 
Units. Aaklng H4.MO Submit! 
Ask for Lot* Rawta, 438-8114 

Viking Realty   43S-S184

  Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

Per Sale 190

or consult your local 
Real Estate Broker

DESERT and 
Mountain Properly 106

HISTORICAL JULIAN. 8- 
bedroom. 1 bath nome on to 
acre (3 lot*). Completely fur- 
nlNied. vac. hideaway, or 
rental In come. Beautiful 
country! Bwt offer. Bpragu*- 
P.O. Box 838, Julian. 

114-785-0036

WE'LL HELP 
YOU WRITE 

YOUR 
WANT AD

  Automotive
AUTOM01IUS 

ferSale 190

ly. 735 N. Sanford. TB 0-38M.
1 BDRM OOLD MEDALL1OH 

Pool, carport. 1130 month. 
Near Western and Pacific ... 

Coast Hwy. DA 6-SMt
1017 LAKME Ave. Extra Ice, * 

bdrm. Children OK. ullf 
Incl. Weekly or Monthly.

til MO. OR WK'LY. 3 Bdrm. 
Water. tr*»h pd. Children ok. 
Call 436-S86S after 1 p.m. ,

til TO S3o PER WK. Pay* *n. 
Klce cln Mod. trailer* * CM. 
Adult Section. DA 3-ISJJ.

135 MO. BACHELOR apt. handy 
location un Avalon. R'frlf A 
ktove. ihower. Utll. pd. 

TE 5-»49
1 BDRM. Apt Excellent location 

WJ.50 wk. Utll. Included Call 
MS-1XW after 3 p.m.

CLEAN quirt Ige 1 bedroom. 
Utilltlm paid. Oarage trail*, 
blr. 176 1004 N. Lagoon. 
TE 6-6938.

  Automotive
AUTOMOMUS 

Pet Sele ItO

********

NEW HOMES
$1500 DOWN

' ! ' 3 FLOOR PLANS 
3 Bedrooms   2 Baths 
Wall /wall Carpeting 

T Built-ins
Dishwashers

! V, Models Open Daily 1 to 6 
1647 FORD AVE.

(Near Mlra Coat* High School 
2 Bloeka South of Arteela)

KROUT REALTY 753-1131
* * * * *_* * *

$500 DOWN
G.I. RESALE

Large 3 Bedroom
Near Carson High-features attached garage, large 
living room, wall/wall carpeting, natural wood 
panelling, aluminum siding, large fenced yard. 

Walk to schools and shopping. Vacant-move in 
today. Call

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

333 W. Carson

Houses
SWIMMING POOL with S 
ledroom. 3 bath borne. Good 

Hawthorne vacation. Full 
price $83.500.

GI Resole 1 bedroom*, 3 
,th». large fenced yard, 
jus than 10% down to the

existing 6% G.I. loan hurry!

NEAR NEW 7 BEDROOM  
and family room, built-in
[ttchen, covered patio, wall- 
wall carpeting-. Good location.
ul Iprlce 138.S50.

3 BEDROOM ON R-3 LOT   
><>od area. Covered patio * 

BBQ. Full price 818,500.

RARE BUT 4 bedroom. 
. bath, wall/wall carpus, 
Millt-lna. Full price S2M60.

I Bdrm Will cell (I.I. Largo 
'enced yard. Good area. 
01,500.

KNIGHT
COULD NOT L.KAVB THIS 
HOME CLEAN KR! 3 BCD- 
ROOM, BUILT-IN8 CAR­ 
PETS, DRAPES. ENCLOSED 
PATIO THIS IS THB 
SHARPEST HOMK IN 
SOUTHWEST PARK. CLOSE 
TO SCHOOLS * SHOPPING. 
128.260.

3 BDRM. 2 BATH
A RKAL 8'1'KAL AT t:U.7&0. 
FULL DINING ROOM WITH 
CARPETS. DRAPES. CLOSE 
TO LA AIRPORT, SCHOOLS 
AND SHOPPING. THIS ONE 
IS HARD TO BEAT'

BARGAIN DAYS
WILL BJBLL OR LEASE 
WITH OPTION TO BUY. . . 
8 BEDROOM. CARPETS 
THROUGHOUT, 8 E R VICE 
PORCH, DOUBLE DE­ 
TACHED GARAGE IN TREK 
tWCTION OF TORRANOB, 
IN WALTBRIA. CALL TO 
SEE AND SUBMIT YOURorrsai.
HOME & INCOME
LJVB IN 3 BRDROOM t 
RENT OTHER 3 UNITS. IN 
THI8 TRIPLEX. NICK. 
CLEAN PROPERTY. YOUR 
COST PBR MONTH — *38. 
TOC CAN'T MAT THIS!!

ATTN: GI'S
WV HAVE SEVERAL 3 A S 
BEDROOM HOMES PRICED 
———- 117,600 TO 136.000. NO 

I PAYMENT. CLOSING
_ ONLY . . CALL TO

I ANYTIME.

HACIENDA
REALTY FR 1-4661
Off Torrance Blvd.. Torranc*

IlIrULL PRICE IH.500M 
S ft e>n or u*f u 4 Bdrm. 
fcwntair*tucoo7lH bath. Near 
 ihoeU. etc. Good Wllmlngton 
%M*. tmr down to right 

parljr. V&I Low«n St. 134-lMt.

THE CLEANEST
Four bedroom, 2 story horn' 
that we have aern AND 
KXTRA LARGE LOT W/W 
carpeting, drapes, built-in* on 
quiet Cul-de-»ac.

SUN CREST
3 Bedroom home 1* priced Irs* 
than any other In the tract. 
Ju«t painted and ready for 
you to move In $10,000.

Miniature Ranch
Just right for young ranchers 
or old timer*. Room to grow, 
ralie kids or »lt and xvatcb 
the sun go down. SlO.laU.

•34-5207
$45 MONTH

P A I No Down to O.I. 3 
Bedroom. IK baXha. built-in*, 
wall/wall oarpetc. forced air 
heat. Beautiful homes Two to 
choose from Ml W I34<h 
St., Torranoe A 34(13 Fries 
Wlunlngton.

$115 MONTH
P A I No Down to O.I. No 
jtut a hou*e but « home 
Large 3 bedroom with room 
to add on. Hardwood flours 
U x 30 ft. covered, enclosed 
p»Uo. Full price (18,900,

$90 Month
P A I. 9MU price fU.MO. . 
Bedroom*, carpet*, drape*, 
recently redecorated, 40 X It 
ft. lot O.I. no down.

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-05 10

NCOME PROPRTY 
ReaidentieJ 1001!

OPEN HOUSES
30119 Cam be 4 Bedroom.

21110 8. Danker, Torr.   S 
Bdrm.. 1\ bath, G.I. resale.

3631 W. 74th, Ing.   3 Bdrm.

1731 E. 313 St.. Canton   * 
Bdrm., A family. 1 batt).

UNITS « LOTS
63 UNITS   Subterranean 
parking, pool, game room 
hand ball court, suana baths, 
badminton court. Owner will 
trade.

SALESMAN WANTED
ARROW REALTY FA 0-3636

SOUTH WEST 
PARK

Three bedroom*. 3 bath*, new 
carpeting new paint. View of 
the hills. 2 block* to. Weet

HART REALTY
190th t An»a Alpha Beta Ctr.

FR 1-3551

$1000 DOWN
LARGE 3 BDRM.

FIREPLACE
Keatura* double detached H«- 
rage, hurdwood floors. »erv 
ice porch, ttle kitchen and 
bath covered patio and barbe­ 
cue, large fenced yard with 
alley In rear. Move In on rent­ 
al basis 'Ul do** of escrow. 
Full price 131,WO.

NU-WAY REALTY 
374-3423 320-2770

333 W CARBON

3 BEDROOM 
$18,000

This lovely bom* ha* new 
wall/wall carpet* wood PM- 
elled living room, spaclou* 
kltchon. aluminum /covered 
patio, newly paliiUd. fenced 
yard Nice laudocaplng Pay­ 
ment* only 310* 68 P A I. Im- 
medtute poscrssion If drslred.

READY REALTY
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970

Towne & Countrie 
Realty

25318 Narbonne 

DA 6-2476
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